
Class. Cognome Nome Società Pen.
Totali

Piazzamenti
(in ordine di prova)

Catture
(Tot.)

Catture
miglior prova

Penalità
(Tot.)

Penalità
(in ordine di prova)

Pres.

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20

Dolfini

Roccetti

Gnagni

Giustozzi

Marzoli

Muzi

Magnanensi

Gialletti

Baldelli

Goracci

Passeri

Baldelli

Lupparelli

Bacchetti

Carletti

Procacci

Marconi

Valentini

Grelli

Bucari

Jenny

Massimo

Giordano brun

Marco

Emanuele

Piero

Marco

Luca

Giuliano

Mauro

Aldo

Giorgio

Giorgio

Mirko

Diego

Massimo

Samuele

Samuele

Alessio

Maurizio

Amici Del Clitunno

Amici Del Clitunno

Alto Chiascio Spinning Division A.S.D.

Alto Chiascio Spinning Division A.S.D.

Alto Chiascio Spinning Division A.S.D.

Amici Del Clitunno

Amici Del Clitunno

Club Fario A.S.D.

Alto Chiascio Spinning Division A.S.D.

Grifo Pro Anglers A.S.D.

Club Fario A.S.D.

Alto Chiascio Spinning Division A.S.D.

Amici Del Clitunno

Amici Del Clitunno

Grifo Pro Anglers A.S.D.

Grifo Pro Anglers A.S.D.

Alto Chiascio Spinning Division A.S.D.

Alto Chiascio Spinning Division A.S.D.

Alto Chiascio Spinning Division A.S.D.

Alto Chiascio Spinning Division A.S.D.

4,0

5,0

6,0

7,0

7,0

8,0

8,0

10,0

11,0

11,0

12,0

12,0

13,0

13,0

13,0

16,0

17,0

17,0

17,0

17,0

1 - 1 - 1 - 1

2 - 1 - 1 - 1

1 - 2 - 1 - 2

1 - 2 - 2 - 2

2 - 2 - 2 - 1

2 - 1 - 1 - 4

4 - 1 - 1 - 2

1 - 4 - 3 - 2

1 - 3 - 4 - 3

1 - 3 - 2 - 5

3 - 3 - 2 - 4

3 - 3 - 1 - 5

4 - 1 - 3 - 5

5 - 1 - 4 - 3

3 - 3 - 3 - 4

3 - 4 - 6 - 3

4 - 6 - 3 - 4

6 - 4 - 4 - 3

2 - 6 - 3 - 6

6 - 6 - 4 - 1

71

101

61

99

92

99

69

83

85

79

77

58

72

50

53

42

60

47

24

50

122

99

123,5

124,5

127,5

122

127,5

134

129

139

135

143,5

137

145

146

180,5

182,5

185

210,5

215,5

31½-31½-28 -31

29 -29½-21 -19½

29 -32 -29½-33

28½-32½-30 -33½

29 -32½-33½-32½

29 -29½-24½-39

38½-27 -28½-33½

27½-39 -34 -33½

28½-31 -35 -34½

29 -37 -32 -41

33½-32½-30½-38½

35½-34½-31½-42

36 -28½-33½-39

45½-29½-35½-34½

36 -34½-35½-40

35½-37½-72 -35½

36 -72 -36½-38

72 -41 -35½-36½

33½-72 -33 -72

72 -72 -39½-32

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

3

3

3

2

2
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Class. Cognome Nome Società Pen.
Totali

Piazzamenti
(in ordine di prova)

Catture
(Tot.)

Catture
miglior prova

Penalità
(Tot.)

Penalità
(in ordine di prova)

Pres.

21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31

Berlicca

Bregolisse

Mandrelli

Marianelli

Sisti

Bonucci

Muzi

Sisani

Magnanensi

Celesti

Sdei

Matteo

Federico

Marco

Dionisio

Simone

Manuele

Francesco

Stefano

Alessandro

Gianluca

Alessandro

Grifo Pro Anglers A.S.D.

Club Fario A.S.D.

Alto Chiascio Spinning Division A.S.D.

Alto Chiascio Spinning Division A.S.D.

Amici Del Clitunno

Grifo Pro Anglers A.S.D.

Amici Del Clitunno

Grifo Pro Anglers A.S.D.

Amici Del Clitunno

Amici Del Clitunno

Amici Del Clitunno

14,0

14,0

15,0

15,0

17,0

20,0

20,0

22,0

23,0

24,0

24,0

3 - 2 - 3 - 6

2 - 4 - 2 - 6

4 - 3 - 2 - 6

3 - 2 - 4 - 6

5 - 2 - 4 - 6

4 - 4 - 6 - 6

2 - 6 - 6 - 6

4 - 6 - 6 - 6

5 - 6 - 6 - 6

6 - 6 - 6 - 6

6 - 6 - 6 - 6

39

31

35

34

30

14

19

4

6

0

0

102

102,5

105,5

109,5

107,5

152

176,5

184

182,5

72

216

38 -29½-34½-

32½-37 -33 -

38½-32 -35 -

37½-34 -38 -

41 -32 -34½-

41½-38½-72 -

32½-72 -72 -

40 -72 -72 -

38½-72 -72 -

72 -   -   -

72 -72 -72 -

N.P.

N.P.

N.P.

N.P.

N.P.

N.P.

N.P.

N.P.

N.P.

N.P.

N.P.
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